CD1764
Low Dropout Linear Regulator (LDO)
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-6-12
CD1764 Operation
instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD1764- 1 -
Features Application

A1 0.762 1.522 .030 .060
K1 0.277 0.557 .011 .022
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD1764DT-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764DT-1.5 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764DT-1.8 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764DT-2.5 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764DT-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO263-5 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764TS-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764TS-1.5 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764TS-1.8 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764TS-2.5 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764TS-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel,800
CD1764 Operation
instruction